PRESS RELEASE

on 26" July 2012 .The Flight schedule and Fare Chart is given hereunder:-
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A. SHILLONG ~ GUWAHATI — TURA

0900 HRS
0940 HRS
1030 HRS
1125 HRS
1230 HRS
1305 HRS

SHILLONG
GUWAHATI
TURA
GUWAHATI
SHILLONG
GUWAHATI

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY

ARRIVAL

0930 HRS
1010 HRS
1115 HRS
1205 HRS
1300 HRS
1335 HRS

B. SHILLONG — GUWAHATI

TUESDAY AND THURSDAY

© 0900 HRS

0940 HRS

1230 HRS

1305 HRS

SHILLONG
GUWAHATI
SHILLONG
GUWAHATI

FARE CHART

ADULT

Rs. 1500/~

Rs. 1900-

Rs. 1700/-

CHILDREN
2to 12 yrs

Rs. 1000/-

Rs. 1500/~

i Rs. 1300/-

0930 HRS
1010 HRS

SN ’ . 4300 RS

1335 HRS

INFANT
2 yrs below

Rs. 500/-

~Rs. 700/-

Rs. 600/-

Sd/-
Managing Director

Meghalaya Transport Corporation

%

1. Director, Information & Public Relation, Govl. of Meghalaya. He is requested to publish the above
Pross Release in two English Daily Newspaper and 1(one) each in Daily Garo and Khasi

Dated Shillong the 27 July 2012

Sd/-
(S.N. Marak)

Managing Director

Meghalaya ,l'v'ansport Corporation

Shillong

Ihisis for general information that Meghalaya Helicopter Service has been resumed



