## PRESS RELEASE

This is for general information that Meghalaya Helicopter Service has been resumed on 26<sup>th</sup> July 2012. The Flight schedule and Fare Chart is given hereunder:-

#### A. SHILLONG - GUWAHATI - TURA

# MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY & SATURDAY

DEPARTURE		ARRIVAL	
GUWAHATI	0900 HRS	SHILLONG	0930 HRS
SHILLONG	0940 HRS	GUWAHATI	1010 HRS
GUWAHATI	1030 HRS	TURA	1115 HRS
TURA	1125 HRS .	GUWAHATI	1205 HRS
GUWAHATI .	1230 HRS	SHILLONG	1300 HRS
SHILLONG	1305 HRS	GUWAHATI	1335 HRS

#### B. SHILLONG - GUWAHATI

#### TUESDAY AND THURSDAY

GUWAHATI	0900 HRS	SHILLONG	0930 HRS
SHILLONG	0940 HRS	GUWAHATI	1010 HRS
GUWAHATI	1230 HRS	SHILLONG	1300 HRS
SHILLONG	1305 HRS	GUWAHATI	1335 HRS

### **FARE CHART**

	I MILL CI	IVALY I	
ROUTE	ADULT	CHILDREN 2 to 12 yrs	INFANT 2 yrs below
SHILLONG – GUWAHATI - VICE VERSA	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 1000/-	Rs. 500/-
SHILLONG - GUWAHATI -TURA- VICE VERSA	Rs. 1900-	Rs. 1500/-	Rs. 700/-
GUWAHATI- TURA - VICE VERSA	Rs. 1700/-	Rs. 1300/-	Rs. 600/-

Sd/Managing Director
Meghalaya Transport Corporation

#### Copy to:

1. Director, Information & Public Relation, Govt. of Meghalaya. He is requested to publish the above Press Release in two English Daily Newspaper and 1(one) each in Daily Garo and Khasi

> Sd/-(S.N. Marak) Managing Director Meghalaya Transport Corporation Shillong